Part 23.1.5 - Flat Bar 1 ea. 2x1/4x10-1/2

Part 23.1.6 - Bolt 1 ea. 3/8-16x5

Part 23.1.7 - Washer 2 ea. 3/8

Part 23.1.8 - Washer 1 ea. M8

Part 23.1.9 - Round Bar 1 ea. 7/16 ODx8mm IDx0.310

Part 23.1.10 - Round Bar 1 ea. 1-1/2 ODx3/8 IDx1.230 2§
Part 23.1.11 - Bolt 1 ea. M8x1.25x30 8
Part 23.1.12 - Nylon-Insert Locknut 1 ea. 3/8-16 Part 23.1.5
— e O
>> §D|a \ 8D|a.
o~ o] 16 —— p
16
\\\ p
~~—~— /
—] Center punch drill locations x4
\ /
\_/

-

Part 23.1.6

Y

TAV2 Back Plate - Part 23.1.1 Shown for reference.

 ——

=— Part 23.1.8 Part 23.1.7

Part 23.1.9

Reverse Handle Note:

See Note 1

1. To make Part 23.1.9 drill 7/16 rod with 8mm bit to fabricate. Part is a

slip fit and proud (0.030) on both sides of Part 23.1.5.
2. Grid scale is 1/2" = 1/2"

Part 23.1.11

_—

L
| |
Part 23.1.10 Ll
| |
| |
| |

Reverse Drive Assembly shown for reference.

Part 23.1.12 [ ]

—— Reverse Handle 44




